PERSONNEL CHANGES SUMMARY
FOR AUG NCF-1'S RECEIVED BEFORE AUGUST 24, 2018
COMMISSIONERS' COURT MEETING SEPTEMBER 05, 2018

Total Payroll Changes 17

Included in above:

Resignations, Retires, and other drops 1

New Appointments B

Prepared by: Corina A. Bazan; Payroll Assistant
8/28/2018
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PERSONNEL CHANGE REPORT PAGE 2
COMMISSIONERS™ COURT MEETING

*  From HR, No Questions
X From HR, with Exception

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND - 0120

Candido Perez
*08/22/18

ENGINEERING - 0121

Raul P Martinez
*08/22/18

COASTAL PARKS - 0180

Karlie A Wilkinson
*08/22/18

SEPTEMBER 05, 2018

PERSONNEL CHANGES REPORT
FOR AUG NCF-1"S RECEIVED BEFORE AUGUST 24, 2018
COMMISSIONERS®™ COURT MEETING SEPTEMBER 05, 2018

Reinstatement
Roadway Maint Tech 1
Pos Unf 03/28/18

Promotion
Crew Leader (Survey)
Pos Unf 08/08/18

Temp Wrk Comp
Temp-Parks/Beach Worker

VOTERS REGISTRATION CHPTR 19 FUND - 1381

Various Emp (3)
*08/22/18

94TH DISTRICT COURT - 3320

William J Blanton
*08/22/18

JUVENILE DETENTION - 3490

Whitney Mitchell
*08/22/18

Lorraine G Martinez
*08/22/18

Robert G Blair
*08/22/18

Daniel R Gonzalez
*08/13/18

Jakorey J Davis
*08/22/18

Appointment
Temp-Senior Clerk 11

Ret/LWOP
Bailiff (Non-Cert)

sal Adj

Juv Det Supervision Officer

sal Adj

Juv Det Supervision Officer

sal Adj

Juv Det Supervision Officer

Reassignment

Juv Det Supervision Officer

Pos Unf 08/08/18

sal Adj

Assistant Superintendent Det Srvcs

Effective
Date

8/20/2018

8/25/2018

8/17/2018

8/13/2018

8/17/2018

8/25/2018

8/25/2018

8/25/2018

8/11/2018

8/25/2018

Present

Biweekly
POS/GROUP _STP

Proposed

Biweekly
POS/GROUP_STP

NZA

969.60
13701

10.54/hr
10/01

NZA

1,115.20
16/01
25.38 long

1,170.40
17/01

1,196.80
17702

1,170.40
17/01

1,170.40
17/01

1,709.60
25/01
48.74 supp

$

969.60
12/03
23.08 long

1,016.80
14/01

NZA

11.58/hr
12/01

N/A

1,170.40
17/01
48.74 supp

1,196.80
17702
48.74 supp

1,170.40
17/01
48.74 supp

1,170.40
17/01

1,709.60
25/01
138.47 supp



PERSONNEL CHANGE REPORT PAGE 3
COMMISSIONERS™ COURT MEETING SEPTEMBER 05, 2018

* From HR, No Questions Present Proposed
X From HR, with Exception Effective Biweekly Biweekly
Date POS/GROUP_STP POS/GROUP_STP

JUVENILE JUSTICE POST-ADJUDICATION - 3492

Rogelio Reschman 111 Sal Adj 8/25/2018 $ 1,170.40 $ 1,170.40
*08/22/18 Juv Supervision Officer 17/01 17/01
48.74 supp
Victoria A Perez Ahumada Sal Adj 8/25/2018 $ 1,170.40 $ 1,170.40
*08/22/18 Juv Supervision Officer 17/01 17/01
48.74 supp
Pamela A Amador Sal Adj 8/25/2018 $ 1,170.40 $ 1,170.40
*08/22/18 Juv Supervision Officer 17/01 17/01
48.74 supp
John B Renaud Sal Adj 8/25/2018 $ 1,170.40 $ 1,170.40
*08/22/18 Juv Supervision Officer 17/01 17/01
48.74 supp
JAIL - 3720
Thomas A Durfee Appointment 8/15/2018 N/A $ 1,175.62
*08/22/18 Cadet Corrections 17/01

Pos Unf 04/11/18

The above proposed personnel changes are in accordance with the
Salary Compensation Plan and funds are provided in the current year.

Dale Atchley, CPA
County Auditor
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