PERSONNEL CHANGES SUMMARY FOR AUG NCF-1'S RECEIVED BEFORE AUGUST 24, 2018 COMMISSIONERS' COURT MEETING SEPTEMBER 05, 2018

Total Payroll Changes	17
Included in above:	
Resignations, Retires, and other drops	1
New Appointments	5

PERSONNEL CHANGES REPORT FOR AUG NCF-1'S RECEIVED BEFORE AUGUST 24, 2018

COMMISSIONERS' COURT MEETING SEPTEMBER 05, 2018

* From HR, No Questions X From HR, with Exception ROAD & BRIDGE FUND - 0120		<u>Effective</u> <u>Date</u>	<u> 1</u>	Present Biweekly POS/GROUP STP	Proposed Biweekly POS/GROUP STP			
Candido Perez *08/22/18	Reinstatement Roadway Maint Tech I Pos Unf 03/28/18	8/20/2018		N/A \$	969.60 12/03 23.08 long			
ENGINEERING - 0121								
Raul P Martinez *08/22/18	Promotion Crew Leader (Survey) Pos Unf 08/08/18	8/25/2018	\$	969.60 \$ 13/01	1,016.80 14/01			
COASTAL PARKS - 0180								
Karlie A Wilkinson *08/22/18	Temp Wrk Comp Temp-Parks/Beach Worker	8/17/2018	\$	10.54/hr 10/01	N/A			
VOTERS REGISTRATION CHPTR 19 FUND - 1381								
Various Emp (3) *08/22/18	Appointment Temp-Senior Clerk II	8/13/2018		N/A \$	11.58/hr 12/01			
94TH DISTRICT COURT - 3320								
William J Blanton *08/22/18	Ret/LWOP Bailiff (Non-Cert)	8/17/2018	\$	1,115.20 16/01 25.38 long	N/A			
JUVENILE DETENTION - 3490								
Whitney Mitchell *08/22/18	Sal Adj Juv Det Supervision Officer	8/25/2018	\$	1,170.40 \$ 17/01	1,170.40 17/01 48.74 supp			
Lorraine G Martinez *08/22/18	Sal Adj Juv Det Supervision Officer	8/25/2018	\$	1,196.80 \$ 17/02	1,196.80 17/02 48.74 supp			
Robert G Blair *08/22/18	Sal Adj Juv Det Supervision Officer	8/25/2018	\$	1,170.40 \$ 17/01	1,170.40 17/01 48.74 supp			
Daniel R Gonzalez *08/13/18	Reassignment Juv Det Supervision Officer Pos Unf 08/08/18	8/11/2018	\$	1,170.40 \$ 17/01	1,170.40 17/01			
Jakorey J Davis *08/22/18	Sal Adj Assistant Superintendent Det Srvcs	8/25/2018	\$	1,709.60 \$ 25/01 48.74 supp	1,709.60 25/01 138.47 supp			

* From HR, No Questions X From HR, with Exception		<u>Effective</u> <u>Date</u>	Present Biweekly POS/GROUP STP	Proposed Biweekly POS/GROUP STP
JUVENILE JUSTICE POST-ADJUDICATION -	<u>3492</u>			
Rogelio Reschman III *08/22/18	Sal Adj Juv Supervision Officer	8/25/2018	\$ 1,170.40 \$ 17/01	1,170.40 17/01 48.74 supp
Victoria A Perez Ahumada *08/22/18	Sal Adj Juv Supervision Officer	8/25/2018	\$ 1,170.40 \$ 17/01	1,170.40 17/01 48.74 supp
Pamela A Amador *08/22/18	Sal Adj Juv Supervision Officer	8/25/2018	\$ 1,170.40 \$ 17/01	1,170.40 17/01 48.74 supp
John B Renaud *08/22/18	Sal Adj Juv Supervision Officer	8/25/2018	\$ 1,170.40 \$ 17/01	1,170.40 17/01 48.74 supp
<u>JAIL - 3720</u>				
Thomas A Durfee *08/22/18	Appointment Cadet Corrections Pos Unf 04/11/18	8/15/2018	N/A \$	1,175.62 17/01

The above proposed personnel changes are in accordance with the Salary Compensation Plan and funds are provided in the current year.

Dale Atchley, CPA County Auditor